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PROGRAMME CO-ORDINATOR Contact 

 
B.B.A. 

Dr.B.G.Ramaraj 

Asst. Professor 

of Management 

Ph. : 0422 2428213 
e-mail: 

bgramaraj@buc.edu.in 

 
B.A. English Literature 

Dr. S. Kalaivani 

Asst. Professor 

of English 

Ph. : 0422 2428219 
e-mail:  

kalaivani@buc.edu.in 

   

 B.Com. Dr.G.Samundeswari 

Asst. Professor in 

Commerce CA 

Ph.: 0422 2428212 

e-mail: 
samundeswari@buc.edu.in 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
M.B.A. 

Dr.A.Mahalakshmi 

Asst. Professor of                                                    

Management 

 Ph.: 0422 2428210 
e-mail:  

mahalakshmi@buc.edu.in 
 

 
M.C.A. 

Dr.M.Dharmalingam 

Asst. Professor of 

Computer Science 

Ph. : 0422 2428214 
e-mail:  

mcaolpjul23@buc.edu.in 
 

 

 



PROGRAMME CO-ORDINATOR Contact 

 
M.A. Economics 

Dr.C.Rajalakshmi 

Asst. Professor 

 
e-mail: 

rajalakshmi.prsr@buc.edu.in 

  

 M.A. Career Guidance Dr.A.Vimala  

Professor & Head 

Ph. : 

0422 2428239  

 
M.Com. 

Dr.K.M.Sabitha 

Asst. Professor of 

Commerce 

Ph: 0422-2428211  

e-mail: 

hariprawin2009@buc.edu.in 

  

 M.Com. (Fin & Acc.) 

 

Dr.M.Sumathy 

Professor & Head 
Dept. of Commerce 

Ph. : 0422 2428321 

e-mail: 

sumathy@buc.edu.in 

 
M.A. Tamil Literature 

Dr.B.Gunasundari 

Asst. Professor 

of Tamil 

 
e-mail: 

gunasundari@buc.edu.in 

 
M.A. English Literature 

Dr. V. Suresh 

Asst. Professor    

in English 

Ph. : 0422 2428217 
e-mail: 

sureshsde2022@gmail.com 
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